

BLACK AND WHITE LAYER CAKE -S
GÂTEAU BLANC ET NOIR - P
ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: **CBWLS**
WEIGHT / POIDS: **0.960 KG**
CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: **1**



PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DE PRODUIT:

RICH AND MOIST ALTERNATING LAYERS OF CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA CAKE, FROSTED WITH VANILLA BUTTERCREAM.

SUCCESSION DE COUCHES DE GÂTEAU AU CHOCOLAT ET À LA VANILLE, COUVERTES D'UN GLAÇAGE À LA VANILLE.

INGREDIENTS: SUGARS (SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GLUCOSE), BUTTER (MILK), WATER, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE LIQUID EGGS, CANOLA OIL, HOMOGENIZED MILK, DARK CHOCOLATE (UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOYA LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT), SOUR CREAM (MILK), CHOCOLATE FLAKES (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, BUTTER FAT (MILK), NATURAL VANILLA), COCOA, WHOLE MILK POWDER, NON-HYDROGENATED CHOCOLATE PRODUCT (SUGAR, MODIFIED PALM FRUIT AND PALM OILS, COCOA, SOYA LECITHIN), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, BAKING POWDER, BUTTERMILK POWDER, CORN STARCH, COFFEE, BAKING SODA, SALT.

INGRÉDIENTS: SUCRES (SUCRE, CASSONADE, GLUCOSE - FRUCTOSE, SIROP DE MAÏS, GLUCOSE), BEURRE (LAIT), EAU, FARINE DE BLÉ NON BLANCHIE, OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, HUILE DE CANOLA, LAIT HOMOGENÉISÉ, CHOCOLAT NOIR (CHOCOLAT NON SUCRÉ, SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, LÉCITHINE DE SOJA, EXTRAIT DE VANILLE), CRÈME SÛRE (LAIT), FLOCONS DE CHOCOLAT (SUCRE, CHOCOLAT NON SUCRÉ, BEURRE DE CACAO, POUDRE DE LAIT ENTIER, GRAS DE BEURRE (LAIT), VANILLE NATUREL), CACAO, LAIT ENTIER EN POUDRE, PRODUIT DE CHOCOLAT NOIR NON HYDROGÉNÉ (SUCRE, HUILES DE PALMISTE ET DE PALME MODIFIÉES, CACAO, LÉCITHINE DE SOJA), SAVEUR NATURELLE DE VANILLE, POUDRE À PÂTE, BABEURRE EN POUDRE, AMIDON DE MAÏS, CAFÉ, BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, SEL.

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES:
MAY CONTAIN/PEUT CONTENIR

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY / BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS, SOJA
PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER NUTS / DES ARACHIDES ET/OU D'AUTRES NOIX

SIZE / GRANDEUR:

SMALL/PETIT 15.24 cm (6")

PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE:

18.72 cm x 18.72 cm x 13.97 cm (7.37" x 7.37" x 5.5") (SMALL) PASTRY BOX BOXBOARD) / BOÎTE PATISSERIE (CARTON PLAÏT)

SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION:

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ
4 DAYS / JOURS

FROZEN / CONGELÉ
3 MONTHS / MOIS

STORAGE/ENTREPOSAGE :

REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ
FROZEN / CONGELÉ

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive

Per 1/12 cake (80 g)
pour 1/12 gâteau (80 g)

Calories 290	% Daily Value*
Total Fat / Lipides 16 g	22 %
Saturated / saturés 8 g	44 %
+ Trans / trans 0.3 g	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 32 g	
Fiber / Fibres 1 g	2 %
Sugars / Sucres 24 g	24 %
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 70 mg	
Sodium 105 mg	4 %
Potassium 50 mg	1 %
Calcium 40 mg	3 %
Iron / Fer 1 mg	6 %

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup